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AL Totally upgraded, Fernbrook home,

Ay 2630 sq. ft. includes hardwood floors
P g ? ' - ON main level, sunken family room with

.-=; - . stone & gas fireplace, bleached oak |
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cupboards, wood deck, central air, |
central vac., 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, |
. ceramics, & much more. Beautifully
decorated & in immaculate condition.
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$169.900 |

6.75% MORTGAGE FOR 5 YEARS ‘

TOTALLY UPDATED Oak kitchen, better quality gas furnace, deck off the
Large lot is 75’ x 125" with inground pool. Added bonus is §: kitchen, in-law suite & ground floor walkout, extended §
5 year mortgage at 8.5%.Vendor Transferred. RM188-94 garage. RM131-94 E
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1 LOVELY HOME ON QUIET CRESCENT §

___________ 3 Spacious 4 bedroom is set on a large, private lot. Many ¥

-8 upgrades include new roof, new windows, French doors from §

;4 dining room to flagstone patio, lovely European style kitchen, 3 §:

: PARKLAND, STREAM, WOODS!! =8 baths, finished rec room, sparkling hardwood floors & more. §:

: =3 Immaculate move-in condition. RM233-94 &

: RM132-93 :
$179,900 |Bs
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% 9 PLEX - ALL BRICK :

7.55% th':?ﬂggﬁmﬁd ;%H 5 :E.ﬁfs Shows good return. ;

Spacious 1600 sq. ft.. Fireplace ~ RM171-94 Excellent investment opportunity. ;
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DETACHED IN BRAMPTON CUSTOMIZED BACKSP
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BACKING ONTO FARMLAND

in Peel Village area- Excellent Value

| RM186-94 § TOTALLY UPGRADED RM305-93 |

1| $324,900
i, :5;
LOVELY COUNTRY EXECUTIVE - :
4 $349.500! IN GLEN WILLIAMS :
-4 Marble and oak flooring, inground pool. Finished § fLovely estate home on 1/2 acre + backing onto §
-2 walkout basement. RM248-94 | Ifarmland. 2 fireplaces, 4 bedrooms. RM257-94 §
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10 ACRES ON RAVINE ESTATE BUILDING LOTIN [
$69,900 BUILDING LOT TOWN
Over 1/2 acre with town water, §:
1y (Pmyerbof‘lsda_le) T I P i’sg’lg?_g g7 9as & cable set amongst gor- |
ery“ srienlc utiaing 10 Itn Salt'ge ul Il';gd Od dxt t. geous 5400 ) $600,000 execu-
-4 Toronto. RM214-93 RM115-94
From $259,900 BY
8 » Minimum one acre + lots
* Minutes from Georgetown
* All clay brick homes
« 9 feet ceilings (on main floors) §
» Affordable & attractive designs §
« Economical propane heat

| NEED YOUR LISTINGS!

ALL SIZES ¢ ALL PRICES

Tor.

BRENDA 874-3040
PAYTON

Call

for a
FREE
Market

S0EE  BRENDA PAYTON

*Sales Representative

877-5165

24-Hour Pager
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REDUCED! $134,900. ESTATE SALE

Vendor wants an offer on this handyman spe-
ciall Great potential! 4 bedrooms, single
attached garage, private yard for the kiddies.
Forced air, gas heat and includes 4 appliances.

63 LYNDEN CIRCLE
REDUCED - $145,900!!

Credit River Valley in the rear yard! Ceramic entry, neutral
broadloom throughout. Eat-in kitchen, living room / dining room
combination. Balcony with River Valley view. Master bedroom
offers ensuite privilege. Walkout basement - rarely offered for
sale. | 94-2-298

SIMPLY CHARMING

A minute walk to Georgetown.

1/2 acre, 2 x 6 construction.

. .. 1 Double attached garage plus
:rw,,“ e e o double detached garage /
aa . workshop. Immaculate 4 bed-
room with too many fine fea-

tures to list here. Call Brenda*

for details. 94-2-359
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